
西Ｄ２

東

四
條
畷

北

刀
根
山

Ａ５

東Ｆ２

南Ｃ１ 南Ｂ１ｏｒ２

⑤

１２月２１日（日） １２月２３日（祝） １２月２１日（日）

A1

Ａ３

① ①

①

③

②

西Ｅ１ 南Ａ２ｏｒ１④

西Ｃ１ 東Ｄ１

西Ａ１ｏｒ２

東Ｃ１ 東Ｃ２

北Ｂ２ｏｒ１
④

北Ｃ１
②

A2

東Ａ１ｏｒ２ 西Ｂ１ｏｒ２

北Ｃ２
③

北Ｅ２

南Ｂ２ｏｒ１ 東Ｇ１

北Ｄ１ 西Ｅ２

北Ａ１ｏｒ２ 東Ｂ１ｏｒ２

7

8

9

10

Ａ４

西Ａ２ｏｒ１

東Ｄ２

南Ｄ２
③ ③

北Ｄ２
① ①

東Ｂ２ｏｒ１ 西Ｃ２
⑤

②
東Ｅ２ 北Ａ２ｏｒ１④

南Ｄ１

36

37

B１ B2

東Ｆ１ 東Ａ２ｏｒ１
②

西Ｂ２ｏｒ１ 西Ｄ１

北Ｅ１ 東Ｅ１
① ①

東Ｇ２ 南Ｃ２③ ③

南Ａ１ｏｒ２ 北Ｂ１ｏｒ２

④

②

17

18

19

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6 27

28

29

11

12

②

①

③

41

42

②

④

30

31

32

33

34

35

平成２６年度 第４８回 大阪府公立高等学校バレーボール大会 中央トーナメント表 ≪男子≫

東 西

38

39

40

22

23

24

25

南

藤
井
寺
工
科

③

④

②

④

④

20

21

13

岸和田市民体育館

牧
野

和
泉

狭
山

西
野
田
工
科

南

大
塚

西

北

26


